BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

BANCO BILBAO VIZCA
ISIN: ES0113211835  WKN: -

Prehled
18.09.2024 16:31:21 51
Cena 1198
9,442 EUR ’
Zména (2] 1,42% (0,13)
10.00 !"
Zakladni udaje ) M
8.75
ISIN ES0113211835
Symbol BBVA
Burza Duesseldorf /.50 'fli J
Ména EUR J} W
Sektor Financial 6.25
Typ cenného papiru Akcie J ﬂﬁ P-H
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 54.428 EUR 5.00 “,M“J] /‘H i w‘," .“r
W [y N
Benchmark IBEX 35 || y
3.75 I
Trzni data no
Nakup (&astka) 9,392 EUR 2.50 th
(600)
Prodej (€astka) 9,496 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(600)
Oteviraci cena 9,36 EUR
Max 9,48 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Min 9,36 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 9,31 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
objemem Sektory | Z trh
Obj ki 0
jem (kusy) Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Obchodovany objem 0,00 o i i s
Pocet obehodt . 18.09.2024 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
ocet obcho
4 17.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Posledni zobchodovany 0 L . ) s
pocet 16.09.2024 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava (L1
13.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
12.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 54
Souvisejici Opce -
Vsechny burzy pro BANCO BILBAO VIZCA
PDF ke stazeni Burza [3] Datum Cas Cena Ob_chodO\_/any Pocet ]
objem (mil.) obchodi
Report spole¢nosti: BANCO BILBAO - &a ) 18.00.2024 17:35 9,474 EUR 0,00 1
VIZCA S ’ ’ '
Vienna Stock Exchange 18.09.2024 15:30 9,474 EUR 0,00 4
Tradegate 18.09.2024 18:11 9,466 EUR 0,25 45
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078229,37747458,26847017,160015540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0113211835-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0113211835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113211835&ID_NOTATION=16329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113211835&ID_NOTATION=16329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f074fd3c31d3bd86fc9cb33742aa3f72aee2de4919868a1768df6e47b736f55&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c497937f62e95ea4a&time=1726763323&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e696d7e7b592843bc7875cdd31a99a7076b323812f0b839e92acb9800dbbc00&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=570b22a3d1c471a2a&time=1726763323&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b871344ec9f2ef94ce0b79386679000ef7a6719a6f136d6ac1c9834e2476bb35&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=923b1606cf64fa6c0&time=1726763323&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f85176a5fbe5c8817bfb1d46c711023963f444fc342a6a6ee5398d998db36a6&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e9b82c044ba5cfd9a&time=1726763323&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ffc37c7a97ee3ca487303b12ba6b99d4802b20fbf069d224761929a9a0444ac&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=37cbb0b7e95d8d0cd&time=1726763323&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385735
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18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
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05.09.2024
23.07.2024

18.09.2024

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
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17:15
08:12
17:35
17:25
17:25
10:03
20:06
19:25

17:44

16:31
08:08
17:43

9,446 EUR
9,384 EUR
9,20 EUR

9,44 EUR

9,442 EUR
9,444 EUR
10,15 USD
10,49 EUR

9,44 EUR

9,442 EUR
9,366 EUR
9,462 EUR

0,00
0,00
4,66
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,01
0,00

0,13

0,00
0,00
65,90
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32421981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1990848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1212970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407748

BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

Detaily

18.09.2024 16:31:21

Cena

9,442 EUR

Zména (] 1,42% (0,13)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN ES0113211835
Symbol BBVA
Burza Duesseldorf
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 54.428 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 9,392 EUR

(600)
Prodej (Castka) 9,496 EUR
(600)
Oteviraci cena 9,36 EUR
Max 9,48 EUR
Min 9,36 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 9,31 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 4
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) -10,48% +30,21% +62,05%
Vykonn. -1,09 +2,16 +3,57
(abs.)
Beta = = =

Volatilita 29,07 25,92 31,90
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 9,168 EUR (0
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 9,161 EUR (0
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 9,493 EUR (0
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 9,074 EUR (6

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

11,225 EUR (04.04.2024
7,952 EUR (17.01.2024
11,225 EUR (04.04.2024
7,074 EUR (19.09.2023

_ T = = = O ==
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BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti Profil spole¢nosti
Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria SA engages in the traditional banking businesses of retail
banking, asset management, private banking, and wholesale banking. It operates through
the following segments: Spain, the United States, Mexico, Turkey, South America, and Rest
of Eurasia. The Spain segment includes mainly the banking and insurance business that the
group carries out in Spain. The United States segment consists of the financial business

activity of BBVA USA in the country and the activity of the branch of BBVA SA in New York.

Kontakty The Mexico segment refers to banking and insurance businesses in this country as well as
the activity of its branch in Houston. The Turkey segment reports the activity of Garanti

22NCO BILBAC VIZCAYA ARGENTARIA BBVA group that is mainly carried out in this country and, to a lesser extent, in Romania and
the Netherlands. The South America segment comprises of operations in n Argentina,

- - Colombia, Peru, Uruguay, and Venezuela. The Rest of Eurasia segment includes the

Calle Azul 4 - 28050 Madrid banking business activity carried out by the group in Europe and Asia, excluding Spain. The

Telefon:+34-91-537-70-00 company was founded in 1857 and is headquartered in Madrid, Spain.

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: BANCO BILBAO

Clenové predstavenstva

Onur Genc Chairman of Managing

Board

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Carlos Torres Vila

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

VIZCA Carlos Torres Member of Executive Ana Leonor Revenga Member of
Vila Committee Shanklin Supervisory Board
Belén Garijo Lopez Member of

Lourdes Maiz Carro

Ana Cristina Peralta
Moreno

Carlos Vicernte
Salazar Lomelin

Connie Hedegaard
Koksbang

Cristina de Parias
Halcon

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Enrique Casanueva Member of
Nardiz Supervisory Board
Jaime Félix Caruana  Member of

Lacorte

Jan Paul Marie F.
Verplancke

José Maldonado
Ramos

José Miguel Andrés
Torrecillas

Juan Pi Llorens

Raul Catarino
Galamba de Oliveira

Sonia Dula

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0113211835-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0113211835
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